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OVA Plus Tariff Plan in US$ without VAT

Tariff plan Standard Allowance On-Net

SIM-Card Activation $30,00 $30,00 $30,00

Monthly Subscription $47,00 $56,50 $66,50

Inclusive Allowance per Month $25,74 $46,08[1000 On-Net Min *

Minimum Contract Period (Month) 1 1 1

Billing increment all voice tariffs: 60/60 seconds

On-Net calls are calls to Thuraya +88216 numbers. Usage in excess of 1000 minutes will be charged as per Standard Plan.

The inclusive Allowance applis to Voice, SMS and GmPRS usage (in satellite mode only).

There is no roll over of unused allowance.

The free On-Net calls may only be used for private non-commercial purposes. If Thuraya believes the service is being used in a fraudulent or illegal
manner they will terminate the service.

Calling Rates (Voice, Fax/Data, Dial up Internet, SMS) per min - originated from Zone E |
Thuraya to Thuraya $0,73 $0,61 $0,73
Band 1 (Voice, Fax, Data) $0,91 $0,77 $0,91
Band 2 (Voice, Fax, Data) $7,78 $4,70 $7,78
Band 3 (Voice, Fax, Data) $12,73 $7,48 $12,73
Outgoing SMS $0,37 $0,16 $0,37
Incoming Calls free free free
GmPRS per MB $3,66 $1,54 $3,66

Calling Rates (Voice, Fax/Data, Dial up Internet, SMS) per min - originated from outside Zone E

Thuraya to Thuraya $1,63 $1,43 $1,63
Band 1 (Voice, Fax, Data) $2,58 $2,63 $2,58
Band 2 (Voice, Fax, Data) $9,54 $8,00 $9,54
Band 3 (Voice, Fax, Data) $15,48 $13,00 $15,48
Outgoing SMS $0,37 $0,16 $0,37
Incoming Calls free free free
GmPRS per MB $3,66 $1,54 $3,66

GSM Roaming (per Min)

Making Calls (Postpaid) Applicable tariff of the "roamed" GSM network (I0OT) +25% Thuraya roaming charge
Receiving Calls $0,50 (Plus any GSM network charge)
Outgoing SMS Applicable tariff of the "roamed" GSM network (I0OT) +25% Thuraya roaming charge

GmPRS Roaming (per MB)
Outbound Roamers to other networks |Applicable tariff of the "roamed" GSM network (IOT) +25% Thuraya roaming charge

Public Static IP address
Monthly charge (per IP address) $27,00
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